
December 2024
STORAGE 

1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED*
RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION

PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

34.32
1 827.65 34.67 0.36 281 0 100 1 0.03 0.00
2 827.94 34.98 0.31 255 0 100 0 0.01 0.00
3 828.18 35.24 0.26 229 0 100 0 0.00 0.00
4 828.39 35.46 0.22 214 0 100 1 0.03 0.00
5 828.61 35.70 0.24 218 0 100 0 0.00 0.00
6 828.77 35.87 0.17 188 0 100 1 0.03 0.00
7 828.88 35.99 0.12 161 0 100 1 0.03 0.00
8 829.00 36.12 0.13 165 0 100 0 0.00 0.00
9 829.12 36.25 0.13 167 0 100 1 0.03 0.00

10 829.21 36.34 0.10 150 0 100 1 0.02 0.00
11 829.29 36.43 0.09 145 0 100 1 0.02 0.00
12 829.44 36.59 0.16 182 0 100 0 0.00 0.68
13 829.82 37.01 0.42 309 0 100 0 0.00 0.13
14 831.27 38.61 1.61 1,396 432 154 0 0.00 1.60
15 830.11 37.33 -1.29 5,073 678 5,043 1 0.02 0.93
16 829.21 36.34 -0.98 1,757 677 1,575 1 0.04 0.15
17 829.01 36.13 -0.22 1,682 676 1,114 1 0.02 0.25
18 828.96 36.07 -0.05 1,141 676 491 1 0.02 0.01
19 828.61 35.70 -0.38 820 676 334 0 0.01 0.00
20 828.21 35.27 -0.43 656 675 195 1 0.02 0.02
21 827.78 34.81 -0.46 555 676 109 0 0.01 0.00
22 827.41 34.42 -0.39 578 674 100 1 0.02 0.18
23 827.15 34.15 -0.27 638 674 100 1 0.02 0.33
24 827.23 34.23 0.08 818 674 100 2 0.06 0.39
25 828.85 35.95 1.72 1,727 676 181 2 0.05 0.00
26 829.02 36.14 0.18 1,153 663 397 0 0.00 0.03
27 829.30 36.40 0.26 1,324 677 513 1 0.02 0.36
28 829.51 36.67 0.27 1,965 677 1,152 1 0.02 0.05
29 829.23 36.36 -0.30 1,733 677 1,207 2 0.07 0.27
30 829.67 36.84 0.48 3,007 678 2,087 1 0.02 0.22
31 828.70 35.79 -1.05 2,121 676 1,973 2 0.06 0.00

TOTALS 1.49 30,808 11,912 18,125 25 0.68 5.60
ACRE-FEET 1,490 61,108 23,627 35,951 50
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 23,627

Spill 35,951
Total 59,578

Precipitation
This month 5.60

October 01, 2024 To date 13.13

SUMMARY
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